
 

 

 

RISAPA Regional Prevention Coalition Contact Form 

 

 Send Monthly Invoices with back up documentation to: 

 Michael McAfee – Michael.McAfee@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-1681 

 Technical Assistance for Mosaix IMPACT: 

 First – check the ‘customer care’ section on IMPACT for FAQ 

 Melissa Howe – Melissa.Howe@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-2204 

 Secondary - Jamieson Goulet – Jamieson.Goulet@bhddh.ri.gov  

 All reports, strategic plans, and budget modification requests: 

 Elizabeth Farrar – Elizabeth.Farrar@bhddh.ri.gov  (401) 462-0644 

 Michael McAfee – Michael.McAfee@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-1681 

 Notification of all Events: 
 Elizabeth Farrar – Elizabeth.Farrar@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-0644 

 Michael McAfee – Michael.McAfee@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-1681 

 Daniel Fitzgerald – Daniel.Fitzgerald@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-3408 

 Rachel Morse – Rachel_Morse@jsi.com (401) 824-2126 

 Payment status or inquiries: 

 Omayra Garcia – Omayra.Garcia@bhddh.ri.gov (401) 462-0930 

 

Michael McAfee – Contract Monitoring Unit 

Elizabeth Farrar – Community Engagement and Implementation Unit 

Melissa Howe and Jamieson Goulet – Data Unit 

Omayra Garcia – Fiscal Unit 

Reminder: 

The BHDDH logo needs to be added to all flyers, posters, public service announcements, etc. that are 

partially or fully funded by money that comes through the Department. 

Find the logo available to download: http://1jhpx52ed2l72zja983tp5xl.wpengine.netdna-cdn.com/wp-

content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-ccceac25f8ad6100fae5420574e19df6/2016/12/BHDDH-logo.jpg  
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